

WINTER LINED ARMOR SKIN MECHANICS GLOVE WITH PVC DOUBLE PALM AND KNIT BACK

- ◆ Armor Skin[™] synthetic leather palm reinforced with PVC double palm
- ♦ 100 gram Heatlok™ lined
- ◆ Knit back with neoprene knuckle
- ♦ Velcro wrist

Technical Data

Material	Back: Stretch knit back with neoprene knuckle Palm: Armor Skin™ synthetic leather palm with PVC patch
Cuff Closure	Velcro closure
Liner	100 gram Heatlok™
Color	Black
Sizes	XS-XXL
Packaging	6dz/case
Case Size	DIMENSIONS: 13.7 X 9.9 X 25.5 inches WEIGHT: 15.624 lbs.
C00	China

Ordering Information

Item	Size	UPC
2139BKH/7	XS	731791045429
2139BKH/8	S	731791045436
2139BKH/9	М	731791045443
2139BKH/10	L	731791045450
2139BKH/11	X1	731791045467
2139BKH/12	X2	731791045474

ARMOR SKIN™ Tougher Than Leather

ARMOR SKIN™ is more wear and abrasion resistant than leather and pound-for-pound the toughest synthetic glove material available. Developed to keep your hands comfortable & safe, ARMOR SKIN™ provides the perfect combination of abrasion resistance with fit & feel.













Also Available

2139BK	Black Armor Skin™ mechanics glove with PVC double palm, knit back, neoprene knuckle, and Velcro cuff closure.
2145BKH	Black Armor Skin™ mechanics glove lined with 100 gram Heatlok with knit back, patched palm, neoprene knuckle, silver reflective piping, and Velcro cuff closure. Waterproof.







2145BKH

















The Majestic "ring band" is a Registered Trademark of Majestic Glove.

All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.

SPECIFICATION SHEET 2139BKH Reliability in Safety.

> Majestic Glove 2510 W Casino Rd Everett, WA 98204 P: 800-367-4568 F: 425-407-1030

orders@majesticglove.com

majesticglove.com